Course 8Km - LA BORDELAISE D mc
Classement Général

1 HAMOT VERONIQUE 1371 F 00:36:19 SPORT POLICE
2 PLAZIAT SEVERINE 1156 F 00:36:46
3 ROUGEAUX JULIE 1137 F 00:39:11
4 SOUILLET-DESERT SYLVIA 1114 F 00:41:11
5 BOUE DARLIS SABRINA 1193 F 00:41:15 Team Champagne
6 BERTHOMIEU GAUDIN NICOLE 1349 F 00:41:45 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
7 CRAS CATHERINE 1129 F 00:41:53
8 MIRAILLES NATHALIE 1255 F 00:41:53 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
9 POTTIER FABIENNE 1351 F 00:42:17 la compagnie des alpes
10 HUBY ANNE-CECILE 1065 F 00:42:26 Runoceros
11 DECAIX ANNIE 1336 F 00:42:30 Les copines
12 BUREAU SUZANNE 1340 F 00:42:37
13 LORA MARION 1344 F 00:42:39 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
14 MARYS LAETI 1383 F 00:42:46 ALLIANCE DU SYNDROME DE DRAVE
15 BELGUIRAL CLEMENCE 1376 F 00:42:54
16 RAHIS AXELLE 1161 F 00:43:07
17 CLEMENT LAURA 1299 F 00:43:12 JUDO CLUB TALENCE
18 MAZEAU CAROLINE 1269 F 00:43:28 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
19 ALCAMO GAELLE 1367 F 00:43:33
20 DHERBEY CAROLINE 1335 F 00:43:34 Les copines
21 PECORARO LAURA 1050 F 00:43:37
22 CASTELLON VIVIANE 1142 F 00:43:39
23 GALINIER ISABELLE 1164 F 00:43:40 Zumbette
24 TAUZIET CATHERINE 1109 F 00:43:46
25 GENIES DELPHINE 1185 F 00:44:00
26 PEREZ ELISABETH 1372 F 00:44:04 SPORT POLICE
27 CLET JOHANNA 1033 F 00:44:10
28 AUSSAT JOANNA 1339 F 00:44:15 LGM GROUP
29 JOURDIA CHRISTEL 1394 F 00:44:18
30 HUET ADELINE 1167 F 00:44:26 Zumbette
31 ROUANI Hanane 1422 F 00:44:33
32 RIVIERE ADELINE 1147 F 00:44:41
33 SCHOULER ANOUK 1131 F 00:44:49 LANOU
34 DROMARD CECILE 1279 F 00:44:50 CULTURA
35 MITAINE EMILIE 1180 F 00:44:55 Zumbette
36 CREX AURELIE 1057 F 00:45:14 AURE SENS
37 HEYNARD CAROLINE 1154 F 00:45:27
38 LE FLOCH Cindy 1189 F 00:45:29
39 PIERSON CHLOE 1379 F 00:45:46
40 ARGENTE LUCIE 1305 F 00:46:09 JUDO CLUB TALENCE
41 GASTARD GASTARD 1168 F 00:46:09
42 CHARI MELANIE 1354 F 00:46:25 COMPAGNIE FRUITIERE
43 KIRSCHNICK ANUSCHKA 1125 F 00:46:26
44 BROUALLIER MARIE 1366 F 00:46:32
45 MIGEOT VICTOIRE 1066 F 00:46:46
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46 CASSEN

47 CHESNEAU CALEN
48 TORCHAUSSE
49 COLLET

50 BAILLIEUX
51 GUILLEMET
52 GUILLEMET
53 BURGAN
54 MARROCQ
55 BREANT
56 JOURDHIER
57 LOTTE

58 SEYRAT

59 VIOLEAU
60 DRAME

61 CROISARD
62 VESQUE

63 CREMIER
64 HAMDIA
65 FIOROT

66 SONIGO

67 POUYAT
68 VER ELST
69 POLICARD
70 RUNEL BELLIARD
71 BARRIERE
72 BERNARD
73 VEILLON
74 ZALATEU
75 POULET

76 SABBAH

77 DUTREIX MOREAU
78 PETIOT

79 BOIDRON
80 BOUSSEAU
81 BIDAULT
82 BRIHAYE
83 DARLEON
84 CLAVERIE
85 VALLET

86 PUZOS

87 JADOT

88 CARRAU
89 TKACZUK
90 CHAVANES

Chronométrage - DAG System

Course 8Km - LA BORDELAISE
Classement Général

ARMELLE
CLAIRE
CELINE
ADELINE
Cynthia
THERESE
LOLA
MARION
CAROLE
LAETITIA
ANNE
LINDA
CLAIRE

LEA

LISE
VIRGINIE
MARION
TAMARA
Blandine
Gylaine
DOROTHEE
SOPHIE
CELINE
CHRISTELLE
MARIE
DOMINIQUE
AMANDINE
AURORE
NADEGE
LAURE
MAGALIE
SOLENE
SEVERINE
ANNE
AURORE
LAETITIA
EMMANUELLE
CLAIRE
MARION
FANNY
FANNY
DAPHNE
JUSTINE
VINCIANE
MARIE-SOPHIE

1280 F
1256 F
1397 F
1060 F
1424 F
1333 F
1332 F
1414 F
1313 F
1362 F
1407 F
1378 F
1363 F
1416 F
1343 F
1406 F
1399 F
1281 F
1430 F
1429 F
1404 F
1174 F
1368 F
1119 F
1098 F
1385 F
1143 F
1417 F
1304 F
1401 F
1402 F
1303 F
1374 F
1148 F
1326 F
1268 F
1364 F
1384 F
1187 F
1150 F
1191 F
1133 F
1415 F
1179 F
1278 F

Le 24 septembre 2017

00:46:52 CMS

00:46:55 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:46:55

00:47:01

00:47:03

00:47:05 Ere Sport
00:47:07 Ere Sport
00:47:15 V'AMOS
00:47:29

00:47:39 PRO BTP
00:47:40 A2 running
00:47:41

00:47:45

00:47:51 V'AMOS
00:47:55

00:48:05

00:48:05

00:48:07 CMS

00:48:09

00:48:10

00:48:12 A2 running
00:48:16

00:48:18 SPORT POLICE
00:48:19 compagnie des alpes
00:48:20

00:48:21

00:48:21

00:48:23

00:48:30 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:48:31

00:48:42

00:48:44 LGMGROUP
00:48:45 SPORT POLICE
00:48:46

00:48:49 Les Fripounettes
00:48:53 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:48:54

00:48:57

00:49:00 A2 running
00:49:01

00:49:06 Team Champagne
00:49:11

00:49:15 V'AMOS
00:49:15

00:49:22 CULTURA
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91 MICHEL

92 BESANCON MEUNIER
93 VERDIER

94 FONTAINE
95 GOGUET

96 NERI

97 FLAMBARD
98 DE PABLO
99 ZARD

100 KEOMANYVONG
101 VISTE

102 LEPPERT
103 RECH

104 VIGIER

105 ANA PAULA
106 AMAR

107 FRANCOIS
108 ALBY

109 PUZOS

110 THOMAS
111 CARUEL

112 LE MASSON
113 GIORDANO
114 MACE

115 MARCHAND
116 ABADIA JIMENEZ
117 FALEYEUX
118 MONCOMBLE
119 DESMET
120 RIBA

121 LAFFARGUE
122 CRESPO

123 BERROUET
124 LAMOTHE
125 LAILALI

126 DROCHON
127 LAGARDE
128 PORCHER
129 LAMAGNERE
130 RASSON

131 MANSO

132 HERBAUT
133 CASTELANT
134 GALIANA
135 FERRON

Chronométrage - DAG System

Course 8Km - LA BORDELAISE
Classement Général

ORNELLE 1310 F
ALINE 1111 F
LAURA 1413 F
DELPHINE 1286 F
VIRGINIE 1141 F
CAMILLE 1093 F
ISABELLE 1393 F
NATHALIE 1134 F
SOPHIE 1177 F
SARAH 1357 F
SEVERINE 1356 F
CELINE 1319 F
MURIEL 1298 F
MARIE-NO 1099 F
ANA PAULA MENES 1049 F
DANIELE 1316 F
SEVERINE 1151 F
CAMILLE 1392 F
ANNE-MARIE 1341 F
SIDONIE 1140 F
CAROLINE 1282 F
HELOISE 1405 F
STEPHANIE 1162 F
SANDRA 1034 F
MYLENE 1135 F
Paula 1427 F
CHRISTELLE 1037 F
ADELAIDE 1035 F
CLARISSE 1064 F
VIRGINIE 1146 F
ELODIE 1165 F
STEPHANIE 1175 F
NADIA 1046 F
GAELLE 1067 F
ALINE 1388 F
CLAIRE 1047 F
EMMANUELLE 1184 F
SARAH 1331 F
PEGGY 1194 F
NATHALIE 1197 F
MARTINE 1322 F
ANNIE 1071 F
CARINE 1052 F
VIRGINIE 1079 F
JULIE 1078 F

Le 24 septembre 2017

ING

00:49:23 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:49:26

00:49:28 V'AMOS

00:49:33 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:49:34 LES MAGNOLIAS
00:49:44 NERI

00:49:45

00:49:51 ALEXA & CO

00:49:55

00:50:01 COMPAGNIE FRUITIERE
00:50:02 COMPAGNIE FRUITIERE
00:50:06

00:50:07 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:50:07 Cap-Ferret

00:50:09

00:50:11

00:50:14

00:50:18

00:50:19 Team Champagne
00:50:22 LES MAGNOLIAS
00:50:26 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:50:27

00:50:29

00:50:30

00:50:32

00:50:33

00:50:37

00:50:37

00:50:46 la chocolat team
00:50:47

00:50:51

00:50:57

00:51:00 La team du Sunday Morning
00:51:00

00:51:03

00:51:04 La team du Sunday Morning
00:51:04 Les Fripounettes
00:51:05

00:51:08 LES RAGOND'ING
00:51:20

00:51:27 JUDO CLUB TALENCE
00:51:28

00:51:28

00:51:33

00:51:35
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136 SONNETTE
137 SCHOULER
138 TURPEAU
139 BELLAY

140 BERUGEAU
141 LEGRAND
142 GAUL

143 LAYDIS

144 MEYSSONNIER
145 FOURNIER
146 DIF

147 LOMBARD
148 ORTUONDO
149 SALANOUBAT
150 SALTEL DEMPTOS
151 CECILLE

152 DELBOUIS
153 LUSSAUD
154 BARATOUX
155 CLAUDEL

156 SIMON

157 YVEN

158 KLAM

159 VIOLLEAU
160 DUPRAT

161 JONQUA

162 LEON-ROULLET
163 LEMESLE

164 BUSNEL

165 BARBAUD
166 LAMOULIE
167 CHARBONNIER
168 MASQUELIER
169 GUENEN

170 COSNARD
171 CALAS

172 MALE

173 JEHANNO
174 JORAND

175 LABOUAL
176 ESCACH

177 BLAY

178 GUERIN

179 PAULAIS

180 COMBY

Chronométrage - DAG System

Course 8Km - LA BORDELAISE

MARIE-HELENE
LARA
EMMANUELLE
GERALDINE
SABINE
EMMANUELLE
MAGALIE
PATRICIA
MYLENE
AURELIA
VERONIQUE
Pia

AURELIA
SONIA
MARION
JULIE
PAULINE
KARINE
CAPUCINE
MORGANE
MARION
ELODIE
EMELINE
SOPHIE
MAYLIS
FABIENNE
AUDREY
ELODIE
CELINE
MARTINE
MARTINE
ANNE-SOPHIE
AURORE
CYNTHIA
VANESSA
JULIETTE
ALICIA

ANITA
Isabelle
MURIEL
AURELIE
EMMANUELLE
KARINE

LOLA

LOUISE

Classement Général

1199 F
1132 F
1028 F
1045 F
1398 F
1128 F
1112 F
1418 F
1063 F
1190 F
1145 F
1426 F
1412 F
1196 F
1396 F
1103 F
1138 F
1110 F
1411 F
1073 F
1183 F
1186 F
1275 F
1375 F
1391 F
1408 F
1327 F
1108 F
1276 F
1104 F
1355 F
1087 F
1086 F
1051 F
1309 F
1294 F
1195 F
1170 F
1425 F
1166 F
1123 F
1300 F
1113 F
1381 F
1032 F

Le 24 septembre 2017

00:51:38
00:51:38 LANOU
00:51:40

ING

00:51:41 La team du Sunday Morning

00:51:45

00:51:47

00:51:51

00:52:03

00:52:14 la chocolat team
00:52:15

00:52:16

00:52:30

00:52:32

00:52:38

00:52:40

00:52:40

00:52:41 Inkgirls

00:52:44 COMPAGNIE DES ALPES
00:52:47 BARATOUX

00:52:50

00:52:50

00:52:53

00:52:54 CULTURA

00:53:11 Les Fripounettes
00:53:18

00:53:22

00:53:30

00:53:30 GYM SUEDOISE
00:53:50 CULTURA

00:53:52

00:53:55 COMPAGNIE FRUITIERE
00:53:57 LES MOIITAS

00:53:59 LES MOIITAS

00:54:00

00:54:05 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:54:43 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:54:45

00:54:47

00:54:48

00:54:49

00:54:50 les Gazelles de Montesquieu

00:54:52 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:54:55
00:55:07
00:55:08

Page 4/7



181 DOASSANS
182 HERCENT
183 COQUILLAS
184 LABAT

185 DEUTSCH
186 GENET

187 BRANCHEREAU

188 CHANCELLE
189 MERLET
190 ROUSSEAU
191 FORTIER

192 BRANCHEREAU

193 GENTIL
194 DELORME
195 LABORIE
196 LETOUX
197 PERDRIEL
198 TEXIER

199 ROSAIN
200 LEMALE
201 DUBOURG
202 LOY

203 VIDALENS
204 MERLET
205 EL ALLALY
206 RICHARD
207 NUGUES
208 PONCHART
209 PONCHART
210 MOGABURU
211 BALLARIN
212 JUIDE

213 SALTEL
214 MARIONNET
215 BATOGE
216 LACLAU
217 MICHEL
218 DELAVAUD
219 LECOURT
220 ARDOUIN
221 DE TAILLAC
222 DESMAZE
223 BELLOC
224 HORTE
225 ROSE

Chronométrage - DAG System

Course 8Km - LA BORDELAISE

EDNA
SANDRINE
ISABELLE
OLIVIA
JULIE
DELPHINE
PAULINE
SEVERINE
CHLOE
FREDERIQUE
CHRISTINE
LAURENCE
MARIE
OLIVIA
SANDRA
CLEMENCE
CHRISTELLE
JULIE
ALEXIA
MARIE
CHRISTIANE
AURELIE
BARBARA
MARYLENE
LEILA

JOYCE
SANDRA
CECILE
JULIE
MARINE
LEA

ANNE
SANDRINE
LUCILE
RAPHAELLE
Stéphanie
ELISE
MARIE_CLAIRE
FRANCOISE
VIRGINIE
CONSTANCE
PEGGY
PATRICIA
ANNE-FRANCE
BEATRICE

Classement Général

1031 F
1301 F
1400 F
1097 F
1342 F
1188 F
1390 F
1176 F
1080 F
1178 F
1092 F
1389 F
1291 F
1353 F
1352 F
1289 F
1149 F
1181 F
1328 F
1182 F
1307 F
1386 F
1387 F
1350 F
1048 F
1200 F
1173 F
1330 F
1329 F
1158 F
1157 F
1068 F
1201 F
1380 F
1072 F
1428 F
1409 F
1297 F
1295 F
1324 F
1124 F
1139 F
1122 F
1043 F
1260 F

Le 24 septembre 2017

00:55:10
00:55:18 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:55:19
00:55:21
00:55:33
00:55:33
00:55:41
00:55:43
00:55:46
00:55:46
00:55:56
00:56:02

ING

00:56:06 MARIE BRIZARD WINE & SPIRITS

00:56:07 COMPAGNIE FRUITIERE
00:56:08 COMPAGNIE FRUITIERE

00:56:09 MARIE BRIZARD WINE & SPIRITS

00:56:16

00:56:16

00:56:17

00:56:18

00:56:23 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:56:25 BESTMUM

00:56:26 BESTMUM

00:56:27 ECURIE DU FLEUVE
00:56:28

00:56:30

00:56:35

00:56:52

00:56:52

00:57:08 ECURIE DU FLEUVE
00:57:09 ECURIE DU FLEUVE
00:57:09

00:57:13

00:57:14 Les coureuses du dimanche
00:57:18 la chocolat team
00:57:25

00:57:37

00:57:42 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:57:44 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:57:57

00:58:00

00:58:11

00:58:12

00:58:15

00:58:31 LA SARABANDE DES FILLES DE LA ROt
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226 VITAL

227 DELAS

228 TROUVE

229 DABOUST

230 TODESCO

231 CERISIER

232 DIHARCABAL
233 OLIVIER

234 DE LAGARCIE
235 RIVES

236 CHABAGNO
237 AUBRION

238 JAMOIS BECKER
239 SCHNELLMANN
240 FAVARO

241 MOUSSAY

242 ROUVIERE

243 FERNANDEZ DE CASTRO

244 PORTEFAIX
245 DUPLAN

246 GROT

247 GUEZ

248 HELARY

249 COLLONNIER
250 AZZONI

251 BARTOLI
252 ROLLAND
253 ADAM

254 DE CLERCK
255 SQUIBAN
256 GABET

257 STRIEBEL
258 NARRAN
259 YOUSFI

260 ROCHER

261 VALLETON
262 DESJARDIN DARAMY
263 PAYA

264 DALLA VERA
265 BEN AMMAR
266 BAUDORRE
267 AVINC

268 LARGE

269 LAMBERT
270 DANTAS RODRIGUES

Chronométrage - DAG System

Course 8Km - LA BORDELAISE
Classement Général

CELINE
EMILIE
BERENGERE
ANNE-CLAIRE
VALERIE
ANNE
VANESSA
MARIANNE
CLAIRE
FLORIANE
MELANIE
GWENAELLE
CANDICE
AUDREY
SANDRINE
VANINA
CECILE
SANDRINE
MARIANNE
MARIE FRANCE
ELODIE
ISABELLE
FLORIANE
FRANCOISE
MANON
EMILIE
ELODIE
SARAH
CHRISTELLE
SOPHIE
EMILIE
CORINNE
MARIE CLAUDE
SARAH
STEPHANIE
LAETITIA
SANDRA
MALLORY
MATHILDE
KHADIJA
MICHELLE
VIOLAINE
CLAIRE
CAROLINE
SUSANA

1359 F
1302 F
1062 F
1159 F
1270 F
1144 F
1358 F
1277 F
1095 F
1290 F
1061 F
1040 F
1039 F
1075 F
1284 F
1285 F
1094 F
1089 F
1088 F
1027 F
1126 F
1314 F
1257 F
1259 F
1053 F
1258 F
1085 F
1263 F
1264 F
1296 F
1030 F
1055 F
1348 F
1323 F
1041 F
1265 F
1056 F
1171 F
1312 F
1127 F
1077 F
1403 F
1287 F
1084 F
1382 F

Le 24 septembre 2017

ING

00:58:47 COMPAGNIE FRUITIERE

00:59:02 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:59:02

00:59:06

00:59:16 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
00:59:26

00:59:34 COMPAGNIE FRUITIERE

00:59:43 CULTURA

00:59:49

00:59:55 MARIE BRIZARD WINE & SPIRITS
01:00:01 AURE SENS

01:00:08 Happy Girls

01:00:09 Happy Girls

01:00:24

01:00:34 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:00:36 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:00:45

01:00:56

01:00:57

01:00:58

01:01:00

01:01:22

01:01:36 LA SARABANDE DES FILLES DE LA RO
01:01:37 LA SARABANDE DES FILLES DE LA RO
01:01:38 Les starlettes

01:01:38 LA SARABANDE DES FILLES DE LA ROt
01:02:03

01:02:10 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:02:11 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:02:11 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:02:12 PEOPLE FIRST

01:02:18

01:02:30 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:02:34 JUDO CLUB TALENCE

01:02:41 Happé Girls

01:02:51 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:02:52

01:02:57

01:03:03

01:03:07

01:03:28

01:03:38 DREAM TEAM APEL JEANNE D'ARC
01:03:46 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:04:00 LES BELLES GOSSES

01:04:34 DREAM TEAM APEL JEANNE D'ARC
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271 ERRAMILI

272 ABRIC

273 CHEMINADE
274 CHARBONNIER
275 MAURY

276 HICKSON

277 FAVREAU

278 POTTIER

279 BOUYERON
280 FAGEGALTIE
281 ARKHIPOVA
282 POLIGNE

283 TOMMERUP
284 DE SAINT JEAN
285 DE LAGARCIE
286 CHATELAS LATRY
287 JAIDANE

288 SCOTTO

289 GUILLET

290 DERRAZI

291 LEBLANC

292 COUTANT
293 BARTHELEMY
294 ANTON

Chronométrage - DAG System

Course 8Km - LA BORDELAISE
Classement Général

SOUMIYA
MAELLA
DELPHINE
ELIANE
MARIE
MARJORIE
DANIELE
FREDERIQUE
LAURENCE
VIVIANE
ALLA
SEVERINE
DORTE
GAELLE
CHARLOTTE
CHRYSTELLE
AIDA
CORINNE
MELANIE
MARIYA
SABRINA
CARENE
NATHALIE
LAURE

1318 F
1118 F
1105 F
1261 F
1120 F
1395 F
1115 F
1155 F
1116 F
1311 F
1090 F
1091 F
1121 F
1410 F
1421 F
1153 F
1321 F
1262 F
1325 F
1192 F
1308 F
1293 F
1042 F
1292 F

Le 24 septembre 2017

ING

01:04:45

01:04:54

01:05:04 PEOPLE FIRST

01:05:19 LA SARABANDE DES FILLES DE LA ROI
01:05:24

01:05:35

01:05:42

01:05:56

01:06:10

01:07:54 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:08:31

01:08:34

01:08:39

01:08:55 DREAM TEAM APEL JEANNE D'ARC
01:09:22 de lagarcie & co

01:09:25

01:09:48 JUDO CLUB TALENCE
01:10:27 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:10:33 JUDO CLUB TALENCE
01:12:25

01:13:16 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:15:18 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
01:20:24 Happy Girls

01:25:36 LES GAZELLES DE LA SECU
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